
Supplementary Table 1.  Stochastic re-growth of aphidicolin-treated surving cells. 
Exponentially growing cells were treated  with aphidicolin 2.5 µM for 3 weeks and re-
incubated in drug-free media for 4 weeks. Results are expressed as number of wells 
where regrowth was observed over the total number of wells (48).   
Percentages are shown in brackets.  
 

Week  1  2  3  1  2  3  4  

  Regrowth (number of wells) 

Aph 2.5 µμM Treatment 0/48  
(0%) 

5/48 
(10.4 %) 

9/48 
(18.7 %) 

14/48 
(29.1 %)  

 

no
n c

om
merc

ial
 us

e o
nly




