Supplementary Table 1. Stochastic re-growth of aphidicolin-treated surving cells. Exponentially growing cells were treated with aphidicolin 2.5 μ M for 3 weeks and reincubated in drug-free media for 4 weeks. Results are expressed as number of wells where regrowth was observed over the total number of wells (48). Percentages are shown in brackets.

Week	1	2	3	1	2	3	4	
				Regrov	Regrowth (number of wells)			
Aph 2.5 μM		Treatment			5/48 (10.4 %)	9/48 (18.7 %)	14/48 (29.1 %)	
					14	1	1	
					OUI,)		
				.60	3			
			, c)	9				
			e ci	91				
		min	erci	91				
		OMM	eici					
		omm	e C					
	non	OMM	e C					
	non	OMM	erci					